For the past 25 years, Exmark’s Lazer Z® has been considered the gold standard in commercial-grade, zero-turn excellence.
Pro cutters and homeowners have aspired to experience their superior cut quality, productivity, durability and performance.
Built for easier maintenance and longer life, our Lazer Z mowers are simpler, tougher, and easier to operate.
FEATURES:
— 	Equipped with Kawasaki® or Kohler® engines.
— 	UltraCut™ Series 6 deck with 60- or 72-inch cutting widths.
—	 Select models equipped with the next-generation RED Technology.
— 	Heavy-duty canister air filtration system.

holder.
ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
3-Bushel Bagger, 12-Volt Power Adapter,
Air Ride Anti-Scalp Kit, Suspension Seat,
Equipment Cover, Extended Drive Lever, Floor
Mat, Hitch, Hydro Maintenance Kit, Jack and
Receiver, LED Light Kit, Micro-Mulch System,
Operator Controlled Discharge, Pedal Adapter
Kit, Power Deck Lift, Sun Shade, Tractus Tire,
Trash Container, Turf Striping Kit and UltraVac
Collection Systems
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty: 5-Year or 1,500 Hours (with No
Hour Limit First 2 Years), 3 Year Engine
MODEL ENGINE SIZE DECK WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (W X H X L)
LZX801GKA60600 FX801V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1225 lbs. 72.8” x 70.5” x 83.1”
LZX801CKA606C1 FX801V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1275 lbs. 72.8” x 70.5” x 83.1”
LZX921GKA60600 FX921V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1227 lbs. 72.8” x 70.5” x 83.1”
LZX980EKC606W0 ECV980 Kohler EFI RED Equipped 60" UltraCut Series 6 1227 lbs. 72.8” x 70.5” x 83.1”
LZX921GKA72600 FX921V Kawasaki 72" UltraCut Series 6 1264 lbs. 84.9” x 70.5” x 86.1”
LZX921GKA726C1 FX921V Kawasaki 72" UltraCut Series 6 1357 lbs. 84.9” x 70.5” x 86.1”
LZX980EKC726W0 ECV980 Kohler EFI RED Equipped 72" UltraCut Series 6 1196 lbs. 84.9” x 70.5” x 86.1”
Side Discharge
with Suspension Platform
Rear Discharge with RED